
Surroundings Initiatives  

February 9 to March 4, 2019 
 

Saturday 2/9/2019 Creative Studio: Surroundings 10 am - 1 pm 

Sunday 2/10/2019 
Sound Sampling and the City of 

Manchester: A Collaborative Workshop 
2 - 3:30 pm 

Monday 2/11/2019 Art of Hope 6 - 8 pm 

Wednesday 2/13/2019 Alzheimer's Café 2 - 3:30 pm 

Friday 2/15/2019 Contemporary at Currier 7 - 11 pm 

February Vacation Week  

Monday 2/25/2019 Storytime: Corn Cob Creations 12 - 3 pm 

Wednesday 2/27/2019 Creative Studio: Yarn Painting 11 am - 2 pm 

Thursday 2/28/2019 Drawing in the Galleries 11 am - 2 pm 

Thursday 2/28/2019 Free Family Night 5 - 8 pm 

Friday 3/1/2019 Invention Convention: Bridge Building 11 am - 2 pm 

        

Monday 3/4/2019 Member's Studio 1 - 3 pm 

 


